Tunica Médica Unissexo

Tipo de Medidas S

Comprimento
total

72,00

M

73,00

74,00

75,00

XXL

76,00

Ombro a Ombro

42,50

44,00

45,50

47,00

48,50

% Peito

56,25

59,25

62,25

65,25

68,25

% Fundo / Bainha

55,00

58,00

61,00

64,00

67,00

Altura da Racha

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

Comprimento da
manga

22,00

22,50

23,00

23,50

24,00

% Altura de Cava

22,50

23,50

24,50

25,50

26,50




